Optum

Access a curated network of trusted vendors

We make it easier to find, select and offer health care solutions to your employees.

There's an abundance of vendors in the marketplace today, and the number is continually growing. Evaluating, choosing and managing the right solutions is time and resource intensive.

Optum Hub[™] is a curated network of vendors designed to deliver simplified selection, purchasing experience and performance management. We help make it simple to find, select and offer services that meet the needs of your employees – all in one place.

Streamline selection and purchasing with our connected ecosystem

We make the process of choosing vendors and purchasing services easier. We also offer you support in finding the solutions that work best with your business. Our dedicated team:

- · Reviews the marketplace for vendor solutions for you and your employees
- · Assesses solutions and identifies leaders in the industry
- Provides one contract and simple invoicing and helps secure competitive, flexible pricing
- · Conducts ongoing reviews and performance analyses to maintain high standards

Optum Hub helps you:



Increase employee engagement and satisfaction



Help employees understand and use their health benefits and services

t

Improve communication, integration and administration

Optum Hub



Solutions to address a range of needs

Optum Hub offers proven, trusted expertise across several key benefit areas.



Optum Hub offers clients access to the following vendors:



Optum Hub vendors may not be available to all clients. Please reach out to your Optum representatives for more information.



Contact us to simplify and streamline your vendor selection and purchasing of health care solutions for your employees. To learn more about Optum Hub, visit <u>optum.com/hub</u>.



optum.com

Optum is a registered trademark of Optum, Inc. in the U.S. and other jurisdictions. All other brand or product names are the property of their respective owners. Because we are continuously improving our products and services, Optum reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice. Optum is an equal opportunity employer.

© 2024 Optum, Inc. All rights reserved. WF13713892 06/24